180
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

[mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2
[mm]
b1
[mm]
t
[mm]
Z
[mm]
r[-0.1/-0.2]
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
LIN-11K-10 10 +0.030/+0.070 12 28 0.8 2.5 3.0 1.0
LIN-11K-12 12 +0.030/+0.070 14 31 0.8 3.0 3.0 1.3
LIN-11K-16 16 +0.030/+0.070 18 35 0.8 3.5 3.5 1.9
LIN-11K-20 20 +0.030/+0.070 23 44 0.8 3.5 5.0 4.5
LIN-11K-25 25 +0.030/+0.070 28 57 0.8 4.0 5.0 7.5
LIN-11K-30 30 +0.040/+0.085 34 67 0.8 4.0 5.0 14.5
LIN-11K-40 40 +0.040/+0.085 44 79 1.3 5.0 6.0 24.5
LIN-11K-50 50 +0.050/+0.100 55 99 1.3 6.0 7.0 49.0
Part No. Shaft
[mm]
D H7
[mm]